# M19000006849

•

(Re	
,	questor's Name)
(Ad	dress)
(Ad	dress)
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	
(Bu	isiness Entity Name)
(Do	cument Number)
Certified Copies	_ Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:



### 06/10/19--01028--026 \*\*12

19 JUL IS PA 4: 26 BL SELINAT BY BIATE FALLARIASSEE FLORIBA

B KINSEY JUL 1 6 2019



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 26, 2019

ALEXANDER IVLEV 1141 97TH ST BAY HARBOR ISLAND, FL 33154

SUBJECT: IVMA TRADING EUROPE BV LLC Ref. Number: W19000057689

We have received your document for IVMA TRADING EUROPE BV LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

Remove "LLC" from line #1. On the alternate name line, place the name exactly how it is on the certificate of existence, along with a LLC suffix

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Brooke N Kinsey Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 319A00012975

JUL 1 5 2019

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassoo, Florida 32314



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 19, 2019

ALEXANDER IVLEV 1141 97TH ST BAY HARBOR ISLAND, FL 33154

SUBJECT: IVMA TRADING EUROPE BV LLC Ref. Number: W19000057689

We have received your document for IVMA TRADING EUROPE BV LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Remove the "LLC" from line #1. On the alternate name line, place the name exactly how it is on the certificate of existence, along with an LLC suffix,

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Brooke N Kinsey Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 219A00012250

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahasson, Florida 32314

#### COVER LETTER

#### TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

IVMA TRADING EUROPE BV

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Flori-

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

ALEXANDER IVLEV

	<b>_</b>	Nar	ne of Person				
	IVMA TRADIN	G EUROPE BV LLC					
		Firr	n/Company				
	1141 97TH ST						
			Address	,			
	Bay Harbor Islai	ids, FL 33154					
	<del></del>	City/Sta	te and Zip Cod	e	<u> </u>		
	ivmatebv@gma	il.com					
-		E-mail address: (to be used	for future annua	d report notification)	Ā	_	
For further inform	nation concerning	this matter, please call:				ل وا	
	ANDER IVLEV		305	901-9999	おした	UL 15	
	Name of	Contact Person	at ( Area Codi	2 Daytime Telephone N	umberg	_D	2 22 0
Divisior Registra P.O. Bo	NG ADDRESS: of Corporations tion Section x 6327 see, FL 32314			STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circ Tallahassee, FL 32301	FLORIDA	19 JUL 15 PH 4:26	•
Enclose Please n	d is a check for the take check payable	following amount: to: FLORIDA DEPARTM	MENT OF ST/	ATE			
🗹 \$12	5.00 Filing Fee	S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Statu		0 Filing Fee & 🔲 \$160.0 fied Copy of Stat	0 Filing F us & Certi		

RECENCED

#### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BU IN FLORIDA

ĊĨ	DMPANYTOTRANSACTBU IVMA TRADING EUI		ORID4:			
Ι,	(Name of Foreign IVMA TRADING EU	Limited Liability Company; must ROPE BW LLC	include "Limited Liability	Company," "L.I	C., " or "1.I.C,")	
.lf	name unavailable, enter afternate na the Netherlands	ame adopted for the purpose of transact	ing business in Florida. The al	ternate name must ir	icfude "Limited Loal	bility Company," "L.L.C." or "L1
2. <u></u>	(Jurisdiction under the law of wh	nch toreign limited hability company is	organized) 3.		(FEI numb	er, if applicable)
4.		(Date first transacted business in	Flanda of more to registration	)		
	315 NW 3rd Ave, Unit	(Date first transacted business in (See sections 605 0904 & 605 09 1 #101	05, F.S. to determine penalty l	íability) - 1141-97th St		
5.	(Street Address of P	rincipal Office)	6.		(Maling Addi	(ess)
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33311		3311		Bay Harbor I	slands, FL 33	154
						2
7.	Name and street address	s of Florida registered agen	t: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a	cceptable)		
	Name:	Alexander lylev				
		315 NW 3rd Ave, Unit #				PH 4: 26
	Office Address:	Fort Lauderdale			33311	P. CI
			(City)	, Florid	a(Zip.code	*)

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I furthe to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familial and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authoriz manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	<u>Title or Capacity:</u>		Name and Address:
Manager	Alexander Ivlev Name:	🗌 Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	Member	Address:	<u> </u>
Authorized	Bay Harbor Islands FL 33154	Authorized		
Person		Person	•	<u> </u>
Other	Other	Other		Other
Manager	Name:	🗌 Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	🗍 Member	Address:	
Authorized		Authorized		
Person	<u> </u>	Person		
Other	Other	Other		Other
				1
Manager	Name:	🗌 Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	Member	Address:	
Authorized		Authorized		Lin tr
Person		Person		
Other	Other	Other		Anter 28

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in th jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under or of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, 1 am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Signature of an authorized person

ALEXANDER IVLEV

Typed or printed name of signee



## Commerce Business Register extract

CCI number 60133295	Active, in Good Standing
Page 1 (of 2)	
Legal entity	
RSIN	853778322
Legal form	Besloten Vennootschap (comparable with Private Limited Liability Company)
Statutory name	Ivma Trading Europe B.V.
Corporate seat	Barendrecht
First entry in Business Register	03-03-2014
Date of deed of incorporation	03-03-2014
Issued capital	EUR 1,00
Paid-up capital	EUR 0,00
filing of the annual accounts	The annual accounts for the financial year 2017 were filed on 04-10-2018.
Company	
Trade name	Ivma Trading Europe
Company start date	03-03-2014 (registration date: 03-03-2014)
Activities	SBI-code: 46499 - Wholesale of other non-food consumer goods
Employees	1
Establishment	
Establishment number	000029360331
Trade name	Ivma Trading Europe
Visiting address	Marten Meesweg 8, 3068AV Rotterdam
Telephone number	+31616858098
Date of incorporation	03-03-2014 (registration date: 03-03-2014)
Activities	SBI-code: 46499 - Wholesale of other non-food consumer goods
	For further information on activities, see Dutch extract.
Employees	1
Sole shareholder	
Name	Ivlev, Alexander
Date and place of birth	29-04-1971, Navoiyskaya, Soviet Union
Sole shareholder since	03-03-2014 (registration date: 03-03-2014)
Board member	
Name	Ivlev, Alexander
Date and place of birth	29-04-1971, Navoiyskaya
Date of entry into office	01-05-2019 (registration date: 06-06-2019)
Title	Managing Director
Powers	Solely/independently authorised



## Commerce Business Register extract

CCI number 60133295	
Page 2 (of 2)	

Extract was made on 20-06-2019 at 10.18 hours. For extract



.....

mw. Hankie van Baasbank, Raad van Bestuur

\_\_\_\_\_

. . .\_ .\_

-